CH \$165.00 61220

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM835091

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TOTAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC		03/17/2023	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOTAL DEPOSIT SOLUTIONS, LLC	
Street Address:	1370 Broadway	
Internal Address:	17th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10018	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	6122059	TBS VERIFY	
Registration Number:	6122058	TBS BANK MONITOR	
Registration Number:	6122057	TBS BANK MONITOR	
Registration Number:	5595861	TOTAL BANK SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	5593178	TBS TOTAL BANK SOLUTIONS	
Registration Number:	5593177	TOTAL BANK SOLUTIONS	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2124552502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2124552592
Email: jmull@stblaw.com
Correspondent Name: Courtney Welshimer
Address Line 1: 425 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	003709/0009
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Jason Mull
SIGNATURE:	/J. Jason Mull/

TRADEMARK REEL: 008180 FRAME: 0097

900796321

DATE SIGNED: 08/28/2023

Total Attachments: 2
source=Total Deposit Solutions, LLC - Name Change.03.17.23#page1.tif

source=Total Deposit Solutions, LLC - Name Change.03.17.23#page1.tif source=Total Deposit Solutions, LLC - Name Change.03.17.23#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008180 FRAME: 0098

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "TOTAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TOTAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC" TO "TOTAL DEPOSIT SOLUTIONS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023, AT 4:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

SR# 20231048411

Authentication: 202951646 Date: 03-20-23

TRADEMARK REEL: 008180 FRAME: 0099

5706650 8100

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 04:19 PM 03/17/2023
FILED 04:19 PM 03/17/2023
SR 20231048411 - File Number 5706650

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited Liability Company:	TOTAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
The Certificate of Formation of the lim	nited liability company is hereby amen
as follows: TOTAL FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS, LLC is	to have its name amended
to TOTAL DEPOSIT SOLUTIONS, LLC	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the understanding the day of	signed have executed this Certificate of A.D
	DocuSigned by:
By:	Sabra Baum 585441457331211
· · · · · ·	Authorized Person(s)
Nan	ne: Sabra M. Baum
	Print or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 008180 FRAME: 0100